
               Wedding Reception Alternatives in Greene County  

VENUE ADDRESS CITY PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE 

1893 Catskill Lodge 350 Rt 296  Windham 518-261-7150  www.catskilllodge.com 

Acra Manor Resort Rt 23 Acra 518-622-3253  www.acramanor.com 

Anthony's Banquet Hall Rt 23B Leeds 518-943-9765 Anthony@anthonysbanquethall.com www.anthonysbanquethall.com 

Bavarian Manor Country Inn 866 Mountain Ave Purling 518-622-3261 innkeeper@bavarianmanor.com www.bavarianmanor.com 

Cedar Terrace Resort 665 Main St Cairo 518-622-9313  www.cedarterraceresort.com 

Clark House B&B 3292 Rt 23A Palenville 518-678-5649  www.catskillsbb.com 

Copper Tree Restaurant at 
Hunter Mtn 

Rt 23A Hunter 518-263-4223  www.huntermtn.com 

Country Suite B&B Rt 23 Windham 518-734-4079  www.countrysuite.com 

Deer Mountain Inn Rt 25 Tannersville 518-589-6268  www.deermountaininn.com 

Hollowbrook Inn & Restaurant 10616 Rt 32 Greenville 518-966-4683  www.hollowbrookinn.com 

Hudson Athens Lighthouse   518-828-5294 lighthouse@hudsonathenslighthouse.org www.hudsonathenslighthouse.org 

Pegasus Restaurant 10885 Rt 9W Coxsackie 518-731-9200   

Pollaces' Resort 71 Landon Ave Catskill 518-943-3710 funinthecatskills@pollaces.com www.funinthecatskills.com 

Quarry Steak House Rt 26 Climax 518-731-8914  www.quarrysteakhouse.com 

Red's Restaurant 12005 Rt 9W Coxsackie 518-731-8151  www.redsrestaurant.com 

Scribner Hollow Rt 23A Hunter 518-263-4211  www.scribnerhollow.com 

Shamrock House Rte 145 East Durham 518-634-2897  www.shamrockhouse.com 

Sunny Hill Resort 352 Sunny Hill Rd Greenville 518-634-7642  www.sunnyhill.com 

Tumblin Falls House 44 Falls View Lane Purling 518-622-3981  www.tumblinfalls.com 

Villa Vosilla Resort 6319 Main Street Tannersville 518-589-5060  www.villavosilla.com 

Windham Country Club 36 South St Windham 518-734-5200  www.windhamcountryclub.com 

WIndham Mountain CD Lane Windham 518-734-3000  www.windhammountain.com 

Winter Clove Inn Winter Clove Rd Round Top   www.winterclove.com 

Wolff's Maple Breeze 360 Cauterskill Rd Catskills 518-943-3648  www.wolffsresort.com 

Woodbine Inn 144 Malden Ave, Palenville 518-947-6787  www.thewoodbine.com 
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